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Please select the option(s) below that best describe your chamber's level of assistance for those
seeking information regarding starting a business. (choose all that apply)

We provide them with materials that are produced and distributed solely by our chamber.

Answer Votes % Graph
Checked 3 10% [
Unchecked 27 90% | —

We provide them with materials that are produced by our chamber in partnership/cooperation with
a local government entity

Answer Votes % Graph
Checked 10 33.3% I
Unchecked 20 66.6% NG

We provide them with materials that are produced by our chamber in cooperation with a local
private entity

Answer Votes % Graph

Checked 5 16.6% NG

Unchecked 25 83.3% [N ——
We provide them with materials produced by a local government entity.

Answer Votes % Graph

Checked 15 s50% [

Unchecked 15 50% [

We provide them with materials produced by a private entity.

Answer Votes % Graph

Checked 6 20% NG

Unchecked 24 80% | —
We refer them to another entity for the assistance

Answer Votes % Graph

Checked 16 53.3% [N

Unchecked 14 46.6% NG

Does the local Small Business Information Center (or similar organization) utilize space and/or
meet with businesses within your chamber building?

Answer Votes % Graph
Yes 16 53.3% I
No, the organization exists, but 12 40% _

does not utilize the Chamber



No, there is no such organization 5

. : 6.6%
in our community

If you selected "yes" to the above question, please briefly explain your chamber's arrangement.
Please include frequency, any fees/costs, etc., as well as any advice you would offer to other

chambers.

Quick View Details

If your chamber provides materials and you would be willing to submit samples, please select the
option below and email samples to director@facponline.com.

Answer Votes %
Yes, I will be happy to submit 6 20%
samples

No, I cannot provide a sample. 5 16.6%

No Response 19 63.3%

Graph


http://www.chamberviews.com/rptSurveyDetail.asp?surveyID=14459970&questionID=14726

